SHANGHAI MATIS ELECTRIC CO., LTD
+86 186 2187 9631
+65 83770773
Room 318-320, No.83, West Huanghu
Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China 201306        Website                YouTube
Smart Metering

characteristics /
AC type,
electronic;
/ I △ n:
30mA;
50Hz
AC type, electronic; I △ n:
30mA, 50mA, 100mA, 1000mA
(adjustable on-site; press the
test button to identify the
current setting); 50Hz
MTK1 Common Models for Small Digital Micro-disconnector Modules
Number of poles Type Current level Product model Width mm Weight g
1P
C
20 MTK1-1PC20
18mm(1P) 132
32 MTK1-1PC32
63 MTK1-1PC63
D
20 MTK1-1PD20
32 MTK1-1PD32
63 MTK1-2PD63
2P
C
20 MTK1-2PC20
36mm(2P) 254
32 MTK1-2PC32
63 MTK1-2PC63
D
20 MTK1-2PD20
32 MTK1-2PD32
63 MTK1-2PD63
3P
C
20 MTK1-3PC20
54mm(3P) 373
32 MTK1-3PC32
63 MTK1-3PC63
D
20 MTK1-3PD20
32 MTK1-3PD32
63 MTK1-3PD63
Note: The latest product details are subject to the actual product.
MTK1 Small Digital Micro Breaker MTK1 Digital Leakage Protection Micro-Disconnector
MTK1 Power Module MTK1 Internet of Things Gateway
Protection features: short circuit, overcurrent, overload,

Rated output current: 3A
Output voltage: DC
12V with LCD display
Multi-communication methods enable local-cloud data
exchange, remote device control and universal linkage
logic.
Main technical parameters:
Voltage: DC12V
Communication methods: WiFi, LAN, 4G, RS485
Protocol: UDP,HTTP, Manton Modbus, Matismart CAN bus,
Matismart TTL bus
MTK1 Smart Circuit Breaker MTK1 Smart Circuit Breaker
| www.matismart.com08 www.matismart.com | 09
4L
C
20 MTK1-4LC20
72mm(4P) 563
32 MTK1-4LC32
63 MTK1-4LC63
D
20 MTK1-4LD20
32 MTK1-4LD32
63 MTK1-4LD63
3LN N-level continuous
path
C
20 MTK1-3LNC20
72mm(4P) 528
32 MTK1-3LNC32
63 MTK1-3LNC63
D
20 MTK1-3LND20
32 MTK1-3LND32
63 MTK1-3LND63
MTK1 Common Models of Digital Micro Breaker Modules for Leakage Protection
Note: Product details are subject to the actual item.
MTK1 Power Module (for Digital Micro Breakers)
Note: Product details are subject to the actual item.
Model MTK1-P30 MTK1-P30D MTK1-P30R MTK1-P10
Surface
Attestation EN55022:2010,EN55024:2010,EN61000-3-2:2014,EN61000-3-2:2013，EN60950-1：2006 /
Function Provide DC power for the bus
Input voltage range 100-180  Vac/180-300  Vac 100-180 Vac/180-265 Vac
Rated input current (mA） 350 300
Frequency Hz 50/60 50/60
Rated output voltage 12Vdc 12Vdc
Rated output current A 2A/2.5A 0.5A/1A
Size mm 36(2P) 18（1P）
Maximum working capacity
(number of circuit breakers) 10*（IRCBO/IMCB） 8*（IRCBO/IMCB）
Class of pollution 2
Working temperature ℃ -15℃—+60℃
Relative humidity <95%
Height m ≤ 2000
Fixed form Guide rail clip
Way to install 35mm guide rail compliant with EN60715
4P
C
20 MTK1-4PC20
72mm(4P) 493
32 MTK1-4PC32
63 MTK1-4PC63
D
20 MTK1-4PD20
32 MTK1-4PD32
63 MTK1-4PD63
1PN
C
20 MTK1-1PNC20
36mm(2P) 252
32 MTK1-1PNC32
63 MTK1-1PNC63
D
20 MTK1-1PND20
32 MTK1-1PND32
63 MTK1-1PND63
2K
C
20 MTK1-2KC20
36mm(2P) 254
32 MTK1-2KC32
63 MTK1-2KC63
D
20 MTK1-2KD20
32 MTK1-2KD32
63 MTK1-2KD63
3K pole
Coupling
C
20 MTK1-3KC20
72mm(4P) 503
32 MTK1-3KC32
63 MTK1-3KC63
D
20 MTK1-3KD20
32 MTK1-3KD32
63 MTK1-3KD63
4K
C
20 MTK1-4KC20
72mm(4P) 540
32 MTK1-4KC32
63 К1-4KC63
D
20 MTK1-4KD20
32 MTK1-4KD32
63 MTK1-4KD63
1KN
C
20 MTK1-1KNC20
36mm(2P) 265
32 MTK1-1KNC32
63 MTK1-1KNC63
D
20 MTK1-1KND20
32 MTK1-1KND32
63 MTK1-1KND63
MTK1 Common Models for Small Digital Micro-disconnector Modules
MTK1 Common Models of Digital Micro Breaker Modules for Leakage Protection
Number of poles Type Current level Product model Width mm Weight g
2L
C
20 MTK1-2LC20
36mm(2P) 263
32 MTK1-2LC32
63 MTK1-2LC63
D
20 MTK1-2LD20
32 MTK1-2LD32
63 MTK1-2LD63
3L
C
20 MTK1-3LC20
54mm(3P) 419
32 MTK1-3LC32
63 MTK1-3LC63
D
20 MTK1-3LD20
32 MTK1-3LD32
63 MTK1-3LD63
Note: Product details are subject to the actual item.
MTK1 Smart Circuit Breaker MTK1 Smart Circuit Breaker
| www.matismart.com10 www.matismart.com | 11
Example of MTK1 wiring diagram

laid, the installation can be completed with just a screwdriver.
Multiple digital micro switches share a single power supply,
significantly reducing the space required for installation.
The digital micro-breaker can realize the real-time monitoring
of the parameters of the power line, including the voltage,
current, power, temperature, leakage current and electricity
consumption.
The leakage current protection can be set automatically at a
fixed time every month by the application, so as to avoid the
failure of the protection device.
MTS3 series digital MCB MTS3 series digital MCB
| www.matismart.com22 www.matismart.com | 23
Number of poles Type Current level Product model Width Weight
1P
C
20 IM-MTS3-1PC20
26.4mm(1.5P) 175
32 IM-MTS3-1PC32
63 IM-MTS3-1PC63
D
20 IM-MTS3-1PD20
32 IM-MTS3-1PD32
63 IM-MTS3-1PD63
2P
C
32 IM-MTS3-2PC32
52.8mm(3P) 370
63 IM-MTS3-2PC63
80 IM-MTS3-2PC80
D
32 IM-MTS3-2PD32
63 IM-MTS3-2PD63
80 IM-MTS3-2PMTS30
2K
C
32 IM-MTS3-2KC32
63 IM-MTS3-2KC63
80 IM-MTS3-2KC80
D
32 IM-MTS3-2KD32
63 IM-MTS3-2KD63
80 IM-MTS3-2KMTS30
3P
C
32 IM-MTS3-3PC32
70.4mm(4P) 497
63 IM-MTS3-3PC63
80 IM-MTS3-3PC80
D
32 IM-MTS3-3PD32
63 IM-MTS3-3PD63
80 IM-MTS3-3PMTS30
4P
C
32 IM-MTS3-4PC32
88mm(5P) 645
63 IM-MTS3-4PC63
80 IM-MTS3-4PC80
D
32 IM-MTS3-4PD32
63 IM-MTS3-4PD63
80 IM-MTS3-4PMTS30
3K
C
32 IM-MTS3-3KC32
70.4mm(4P) 650
63 IM-MTS3-3KC63
80 IM-MTS3-3KC80
D
32 IM-MTS3-3KD32
63 IM-MTS3-3KD63
80 IM-MTS3-3KMTS30
4K
C
32 IM-MTS3-4KC32
88mm(5P) 705
63 IM-MTS3-4KC63
80 IM-MTS3-4KC80
D
32 IM-MTS3-4KD32
63 IM-MTS3-4KD63
80 IM-MTS3-4KMTS30
Note: The latest product details are subject to the actual product.
MTS3 Commonly Used Models for Small Digital Micro-disconnector Modules
Series Model Instant trip type Rated current class (A)

characteristics /
AC type,
electronic
type; I △ n:
30mA;
50Hz
AC type, electronic; I △ n: 30mA,
50mA, 100mA, 1000mA (adjustable
on-site; press the test button to
identify the current setting).
50Hz
/
Number of poles Type Current level Product model Width Weight
2P
C
32 IM-MTS3-2LC32
52.8mm(3P) 396
63 IM-MTS3-2LC63
80 IM-MTS3-2LC80
D
32 IM-MTS3-2LD32
63 IM-MTS3-2LD63
80 IM-MTS3-2LMTS30
3P
C
32 IM-MTS3-3LC32
70.4mm(4P) 572
63 IM-MTS3-3LC63
80 IM-MTS3-3LC80
D
32 IM-MTS3-3LD32
63 IM-MTS3-3LD63
80 IM-MTS3-3LMTS30
4P
C
32 IM-MTS3-4LC32
88mm(5P) 714
63 IM-MTS3-4LC63
80 IM-MTS3-4LC80
D
32 IM-MTS3-4LD32
63 IM-MTS3-4LD63
80 IM-MTS3-4LMTS30
MTS3 Common Models of Digital Micro-disconnector Modules
Note: The latest product details are subject to the actual product.
MTS3 Common Models of Digital Micro Breaker Modules for Leakage Protection